
Moradabad - Ghaziabad MEMU Express Special/04335 - MEMU - NR 
HPU/Hapur Junction to GZB/Ghaziabad Junction 

1h 19m - 37 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MB Moradabad Junction 05:10 0 1 0 34 193 NR
2 LDP Lodhipur Bishanpur 05:23 05:24 1m 0 1 7 60 198 NR
3 HKP Hakimpur 05:29 05:30 1m 0 1 12 54 201 NR
4 CKLT Chak Kali Lait 05:35 05:36 1m 0 1 17 63 203 NR
5 KIV Kailsa 05:41 05:42 1m 0 1 22 73 212 NR
6 AMRO Amroha 05:49 05:50 1m 2 1 31 78 216 NR
7 KFPR Kafurpur 05:59 06:00 1m 0 1 42 49 216 NR
8 MHHR Mahesra 06:05 06:06 1m 0 1 46 61 215 NR
9 GJL Gajraula Junction 06:13 06:14 1m 0 1 53 66 208 NR
10 KHE Kankather 06:21 06:22 1m 0 1 61 62 NR
11 GGB Garhmuktesar Bridge 06:28 06:29 1m 0 1 67 58 NR
12 GMS Garhmuktesar 06:36 06:37 1m 2 1 74 64 220 NR
13 SMBL Simbhooli 06:46 06:47 1m 0 1 84 69 217 NR
14 QXR Kuchesar Road 06:53 06:54 1m 0 1 91 21 NR
15 BBO Babugarh 07:10 07:11 1m 0 1 96 58 NR
16 HPU Hapur Junction 07:19 07:21 2m 0 1 104 45 214 NR
17 KKMB Kastla Kasmabad Halt 07:30 07:31 1m 0 1 111 29 NR
18 PKW Pilkhua 07:40 07:41 1m 1 1 115 39 NR
19 DS Dasna 08:00 08:01 1m 0 1 128 23 NR
20 AKNR Adhyatmik Nagar 08:09 08:10 1m 0 1 131 15 NR
21 MFH Mahrauli 08:22 08:23 1m 0 1 134 26 NR
22 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 08:40 0 1 141 - 217 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 11 2024 (04:02)

Jul 11 2024 (04:02)

1

1


